Sealable Clear Containers
BY WADDINGTON™ NORTH AMERICA

These clear containers are made from Eco-Blend™ 25% rPET PCR, a strong, durable
and recyclable material that is used for a variety of products like tamper-evident food

NOVOLEX

containers, produce jars, cups and bottles.




B Made from Eco Blend™ rPET

These containers are made from Eco Blend™ rPET containing 25% PCR content,
blended with post-industrial (Pl) recycled material and virgin resin. This offers
customers the same superior shelf display and food safety as traditional PET, but

with an added benefit based on each customer’s sustainability goals.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

Crystal clear tubs & lids
Contains 25% Post Consumer Recycled PET
Great for candy, nuts, fruit, produce, grab & go and more

Ideal for film sealing

B Clear Sealable Containers

Item number Description
ARCO08TBCL Small 8 fl oz. clear container
ARCO16TBCL Small 16 fl oz. clear container
ARCFL Clear small Lid
ARDO20TBCL Medium 20 fl oz. clear container
ARDO24TBCL Medium 24 fl oz. clear container
ARDO40TBCL Medium 40 fl oz. clear container
ARDFL Clear medium Lid
AREO66TBCL Large 66 fl oz. clear container
AREFL Clear Large Lid

Order Now! Call 888.962.2877 (USA) / 514.331.0207 (Canada)

Case pack
400
400
400
450
450
450
450
300
300

Case weight
10.13
10.13
8.92
19.38
18.36
21.42
14.75
25.55
16.55

ECO BLEND

Material
rPET
rPET
rPET
rPET
rPET
rPET

rPET
rPET

rPET

or your local sales representative
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Case dimensions
21.88x18.75x9.88
21.88x18.75x9.88
14.63x11.88x19.38
21.50x18.38x16.38
21.50x18.38x16.38
21.50x19.38x16.38
22.13x14.13x17.13
25.63x19.00x15.88
17.75x13.75x23.87

ucc/scc
10606909428364
10606909428371
10606909428388
10606909428395
10606909428401
10606909428418
10606909428425
10606909428432
10606909428449



