

## ■ Made from Eco Blend™ rPET

These containers are made from Eco Blend<sup>TM</sup> rPET containing 25% PCR content, blended with post-industrial (PI) recycled material and virgin resin. This offers customers the same superior shelf display and food safety as traditional PET, but with an added benefit based on each customer's sustainability goals.



## **FEATURES AND BENEFITS**

- Crystal clear tubs & lids
- Contains 25% Post Consumer Recycled PET
- Great for candy, nuts, fruit, produce, grab & go and more
- Ideal for film sealing







## Clear Sealable Containers

Item number	Description	Case pack	Case weight	Material	Case dimensions	UCC/SCC
ARC008TBCL	Small 8 fl oz. clear container	400	10.13	rPET	21.88 x 18.75 x 9.88	10606909428364
ARC016TBCL	Small 16 fl oz. clear container	400	10.13	rPET	21.88 x 18.75 x 9.88	10606909428371
ARCFL	Clear small Lid	400	8.92	rPET	14.63 x 11.88 x 19.38	10606909428388
ARD020TBCL	Medium 20 fl oz. clear container	450	19.38	rPET	21.50 x 18.38 x 16.38	10606909428395
ARD024TBCL	Medium 24 fl oz. clear container	450	18.36	rPET	21.50 x 18.38 x 16.38	10606909428401
ARD040TBCL	Medium 40 fl oz. clear container	450	21.42	rPET	21.50 x 19.38 x 16.38	10606909428418
ARDFL	Clear medium Lid	450	14.75	rPET	22.13 x 14.13 x 17.13	10606909428425
AREO66TBCL	Large 66 fl oz. clear container	300	25.55	rPET	25.63 x 19.00 x 15.88	10606909428432
AREFL	Clear Large Lid	300	16.55	rPET	17.75 x 13.75 x 23.87	10606909428449

Order Now! Call 888.962.2877 (USA) / 514.331.0207 (Canada) or your local sales representative











